Small Bore Stripwound
        Hoses
Used for Cable Conduit and Fibre Optic
Protection in such fields as Temperature
Measurement, Control and Instrumentation,
Security and Communications.
Type I/D O/D O/D + PVC m/roll
INLU/40 4.0mm 6.0mm 7.0mm 100
INLU/46 4.6mm 6.6mm 8.0mm 100
INLU/54 5.4mm 7.8mm 9.5mm 100
INLU/59 5.9mm 8.4mm 10.0mm 100
INLU/66 6.6mm 9.0mm 10.5mm 100
INLU/70 7.0mm 9.5mm 11.5mm 100
INLU/80 8.0mm 10.5mm 12.5mm 100
INLU/100 10.0mm 12.5mm 14.5mm 100
Type I/D O/D O/D + PVC m/roll
SQL/30 3.0mm 5.0mm 6.0mm 100
SQL/40 4.0mm 6.0mm 7.0mm 100
SQL/50 5.0mm 7.0mm 7.8mm 100
SQL/60 6.0mm 8.0mm 8.8mm 100
SQL/70 7.0mm 9.0mm 9.8mm 100
SQL/80 8.0mm 10.0mm 10.8mm 100
SQL/90 9.0mm 11.0mm 11.8mm 100
SQL/100 10.0mm 12.0mm 12.8mm 100
Interlock Tubing
Squarelock Tubing
The tubing shown is the standard range.
If you have a specific requirement, please
contact us.
Tubing can also be provided cut to length.
Interflex Hose & Bellows Ltd.  •  www.interflex.co.uk
Ludlow  Eco  Park  •  Ludlow  •  Shropshire  •  SY8 1FF  •  United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1584 878500  •  Email: sales @ interflex.co.uk